
Approved Home Inspectors for Down Payment Assistance Program 
            REV: 6-4-2019 

Name Contact 
Person 

Phone Contact Info 

CMH Home 
Inspections 

Craig Howard Ofc: 850-219-9400 
Cell: 850-567-2603 

Email: 
choward@cmhhomeinspections.com 
Address: 
8416 Mahan Drive 
Tallahassee, FL 32309 

LaPete Construction Frank LaPete 850-570-1533 Email: 
builderlapete@aol.com 
Address: 
4934 Point Milligam Road 
Quincy, FL 32352 

Orange Home 
Inspections 

Luis del Castillo 850-730-0351 Email:  
 luis@orangeinspections.com 

Wagner Inspections Kenny Ardire 850-222-4776 Email: 
contact@wagnerinspections.com 
Address: 
P. O. Box 803 
Wewahitchka, FL 32465 

Southern Home 
Consultants, Inc. 
MUST USE FOR 
ALL 203K LOANS 

Raney Oven 850-599-6919 Email: 
Raoven49@gmail.com 
Address: 
8520 Veterans Memorial Drive 
Tallahassee, FL 32309 

Edmondson Home 
Inspections 

Ray Edmondson 850-363-6066 Email: 
edmondsonhomeinspections@gmail.com 
 

Eye Home 
Inspection 

Clay Hampton 229-891-0501 or 
813-523-9946 

Email: 
Eyehomeinspection411@gmail.com 
 

Wise Home 
Inspections of North 
Florida, LLC 

Keith Wise 850-320-0818 wisehomeinspections.fl@gmail.com 
 

Tallahassee Real 
Estate Inspections, 
LLC 

Mike Pagozalski 850-528-5585 Mike@InspectTally.com 
 

Boom-Gen Home 
Inspections, LLC 

John Kreiensieck 850-631-7238 Boomgenhome@gmail.com 
 

Blue Bear Home 
Inspection 

Leslile Grimes, 
Office Manager 

850-467-7328 Lesley@mybluebear.com 
 

Pinnacle Home 
Inspections 

Pete Mabry 850-491-8111 phisinc@gmail.com 
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